
 

 

ABP ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24 
Fall 2023 

Day Date Event 
July-August July 1st until August 10th  Online Student Placement 

Testing to admitted students 

Thursday August 10th, 2023 Online Student Orientation 

Tuesday August 15th, 2023 First Day of Classes 

Sunday - Thursday October 8 to 12, 2023 Fall Break 

Thursday December 7, 2023 Semester 1 Classes End 

Sunday - Wednesday December 10, 11, 12, 13, 2023 Final Exams Week 

Thursday  December 14, 2023 to  
January 8, 2024 

Student Winter Break 

Spring 2024 

Day Date Event 
Monday January 8, 2024 Online New Student Orientation 

Tuesday January 9, 2024 Classes Start for 2nd Semester 

Tuesday February 13, 2024 National Sports Day 

Sunday - Thursday February 25 – 29, 2024 Spring Break 

Sunday - Thursday April 7-11, 2024 Eid Fitr Break, Tentative 

Thursday May 9, 2024 Semester 2 Classes End 

Sunday-Wednesday May 12, 13, 14, 15, 2024 Final Exams Week 

Sunday May 19, 2023 ABP Graduation Ceremony 

 

 


